Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbLHOrO 3K3aMeHa

O6bLwwectBo3HaHue 20.07.2018

Ne damunua

1 ABCe€Hok

2 baunHa

3 NpHasaposa
4 MonyaHoBa
5 HepoHoBa

6 CapaeBa

7 CononoBHMKOBA
8 TioTpromoB
9 depopos
10 XpamyLumH

Uma
AnvHa
AHacTtacus
AnvHa
BukTopus
AHacTtacus
lN'ynbHasunpa
EkaTepuHa
Anekcangp
Bnagucnae
Omutpuin

Bann

44
69
25
69
34
20
38
69
42
27



